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1. Tilly Brown 2005 GBR 18.7 379.50

2. Sonya Palkhivala 2005 CAN 18.4 375.00

3. Elisa Pizzini 2005 ITA 18.4 374.05

4. Evie Smith 2005 GBR 18.4 361.30

5. Zalika Methula 2006 RSA 19.6 347.85

6. Helena Böhnke 2005 GER 18.7 346.70

7. Signe Stahl 2007 SWE 18.1 344.75

8. Emily Steinhagen 2006 GER 18.7 344.35

9. Macie Wheeler 2005 AUS 18.4 338.55

10. Lucy Dovison 2007 AUS 18.3 334.15

11. Amelie Förster 2007 ROU 18.3 332.25

12. Maria Pohl 2005 GER 18.8 332.10

13. Barbara Bartolic 2005 CRO 18.7 331.95

14. Olivia Roche 2005 AUS 18.4 322.95

15. Lovisa Gustavsson 2005 SWE 18.4 321.55

16. Juliette Landi 2007 FRA 17.6 321.35

17. Cecilia Bragantini 2006 ITA 18.3 320.95

18. Anna Torstensson 2007 SWE 18.1 318.50

19. Lara El Batt 2006 SUI 18.2 311.75

20. Louna Iacazzi 2005 SUI 18.8 307.25

21. Felicitas Bonk 2006 GER 18.7 302.45

22. Eliska Mikynova 2005 CZE 18.5 301.25

23. Grace Brammer 2005 RSA 18.7 293.20

24. Muriel Colleen Pippert 2005 GER 19.0 289.60

25. Lora Magas 2006 CRO 18.7 283.65

26. Miriam Shanidze 2007 GEO 18.3 283.30

27. Katherine Leschner 2007 RSA 17.5 274.00

28. Isabella Quaker 2007 RSA 18.0 272.35

29. Sienna Sundfor 2007 NOR 17.9 271.35

30. Klara Johnsson Stjernström 2005 SWE 18.2 268.70

31. Tekle Sharia 2007 GEO 17.4 265.25

32. Coralie Briano 2007 MON 17.4 256.90

33. Jurja Beganovic 2006 CRO 18.4 255.05

34. Emilia Witek 2007 POL 18.9 250.05

35. Janika Kerzelova 2005 CZE 16.7 223.40
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1. Brown, Tilly GBR 401B 1.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 34.50 2. 18.7 379.50

103B 1.7 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 39.95 1. (74.45)

201B 1.6 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 1. (108.05)

301B 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 36.55 2. (144.60)

5132D 2.2 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 48.40 1. (193.00)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 1. (239.80)

105B 2.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 37.70 2. (277.50)

5134D 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 2. (324.30)

303B 2.4 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 55.20 1. (379.50)

2. Palkhivala, Sonya CAN 401B 1.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 33.00 10. 18.4 375.00

103B 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 5. (68.70)

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 32.80 7. (101.50)

301B 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 33.15 7. (134.65)

5132D 2.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 47.30 2. (181.95)

403B 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 50.40 2. (232.35)

105B 2.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 1. (286.95)

303B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 43.20 1. (330.15)

203B 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 44.85 2. (375.00)

3. Pizzini, Elisa ITA 401B 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 30.00 24. 18.4 374.05

103B 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 32.30 13. (62.30)

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 11. (95.90)

301B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 8. (131.60)

5331D 2.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 46.20 5. (177.80)

403B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 48.00 4. (225.80)

105B 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 3. (276.50)

203B 2.3 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 47.15 3. (323.65)

303B 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 3. (374.05)

4. Smith, Evie GBR 401B 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 33.75 6. 18.4 361.30

103B 1.7 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 35.70 3. (69.45)

201B 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 32.80 4. (102.25)

301B 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 34.00 6. (136.25)

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 44.00 3. (180.25)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 37.95 6. (218.20)

303B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 45.60 6. (263.80)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 4. (314.50)

403B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 4. (361.30)
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5. Methula, Zalika RSA 201B 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 29.60 25. 19.6 347.85

103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 33.15 12. (62.75)

401A 1.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 13. (95.15)

301B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 10. (130.85)

5331D 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 37.40 11. (168.25)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 42.90 10. (211.15)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 43.20 10. (254.35)

305C 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 48.00 7. (302.35)

5333D 2.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 45.50 5. (347.85)

6. Böhnke, Helena GER 201B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 32.00 12. 18.7 346.70

301B 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 34.85 7. (66.85)

401A 1.8 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 36.00 3. (102.85)

5132D 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 38.50 3. (141.35)

103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 7. (174.50)

403B 2.4 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 44.40 5. (218.90)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 48.10 5. (267.00)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 43.70 5. (310.70)

303B 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 36.00 6. (346.70)

7. Stahl, Signe SWE 103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 34.00 4. 18.1 344.75

201B 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 36.00 2. (70.00)

301B 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 36.55 2. (106.55)

401B 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 30.75 5. (137.30)

5231D 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 38.85 6. (176.15)

303B 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 38.40 8. (214.55)

203B 2.3 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 41.40 9. (255.95)

105C 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 43.20 8. (299.15)

403B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 45.60 7. (344.75)

8. Steinhagen, Emily GER 201B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.00 12. 18.7 344.35

301B 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 34.00 9. (66.00)

401A 1.8 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 36.00 5. (102.00)

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.90 1. (144.90)

103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 33.15 4. (178.05)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 49.20 3. (227.25)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 45.50 4. (272.75)

203B 2.3 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 36.80 6. (309.55)

303B 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 34.80 8. (344.35)
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9. Wheeler, Macie AUS 201B 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 30.40 23. 18.4 338.55

103B 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 29.75 21. (60.15)

301B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 35.70 12. (95.85)

401B 1.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 30.75 15. (126.60)

5132D 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 37.40 14. (164.00)

303B 2.4 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.5 5.5 33.60 19. (197.60)

105B 2.6 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 48.10 15. (245.70)

203B 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 44.85 13. (290.55)

403B 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 48.00 9. (338.55)

10. Dovison, Lucy AUS 103B 1.7 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 34.85 1. 18.3 334.15

201B 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 28.80 11. (63.65)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 30.60 15. (94.25)

401B 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 32.25 16. (126.50)

5231D 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 40.95 12. (167.45)

403B 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 46.80 9. (214.25)

105B 2.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 37.70 13. (251.95)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 41.40 11. (293.35)

303B 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 40.80 10. (334.15)

11. Förster, Amelie ROU 401B 1.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 30.75 20. 18.3 332.25

103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 31.45 14. (62.20)

201B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.00 16. (94.20)

301B 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 34.00 13. (128.20)

5231D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 37.80 13. (166.00)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 43.20 12. (209.20)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 46.80 8. (256.00)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 40.25 9. (296.25)

303B 2.4 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 36.00 11. (332.25)

12. Pohl, Maria GER 103B 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 34.00 4. 18.8 332.10

201A 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 34.85 4. (68.85)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 33.15 5. (102.00)

5331D 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 36.30 4. (138.30)

401B 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 30.00 10. (168.30)

403B 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 7. (215.10)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 48.10 7. (263.20)

303B 2.4 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 31.20 10. (294.40)

5333D 2.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 37.70 12. (332.10)
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13. Bartolic, Barbara CRO 401A 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 34.20 3. 18.7 331.95

103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 6. (67.35)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 30.40 8. (97.75)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 33.15 9. (130.90)

5331D 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 8. (170.50)

303B 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 37.20 13. (207.70)

105B 2.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 45.50 11. (253.20)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 37.95 12. (291.15)

403B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 40.80 13. (331.95)

14. Roche, Olivia AUS 401B 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 31.50 15. 18.4 322.95

103B 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 32.30 10. (63.80)

201B 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 9. (97.40)

301B 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 11. (130.55)

5132D 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 38.50 9. (169.05)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 42.00 11. (211.05)

105B 2.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 41.60 12. (252.65)

303B 2.4 5.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 31.20 15. (283.85)

203B 2.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 39.10 14. (322.95)

15. Gustavsson, Lovisa SWE 201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 31.20 17. 18.4 321.55

301B 1.7 3.5 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 20.40 33. (51.60)

401B 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 30.00 30. (81.60)

103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 25. (114.75)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 41.80 21. (156.55)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 44.40 18. (200.95)

303B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 43.20 16. (244.15)

203B 2.3 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 34.50 16. (278.65)

105B 2.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 42.90 15. (321.55)

16. Landi, Juliette FRA 103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 7. 17.6 321.35

401B 1.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 27.75 19. (60.90)

201B 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 14. (94.50)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 33.15 14. (127.65)

5231D 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 35.70 16. (163.35)

105C 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 15. (206.55)

403C 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 14. (246.15)

203B 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 43.70 14. (289.85)

303C 2.1 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 31.50 16. (321.35)
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17. Bragantini, Cecilia ITA 401B 1.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 29.25 27. 18.3 320.95

103B 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 28.90 26. (58.15)

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 19. (91.75)

5231D 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 33.60 17. (125.35)

301C 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 28.00 24. (153.35)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 44.20 20. (197.55)

203B 2.3 4.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 37.95 19. (235.50)

5233D 2.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 36.25 19. (271.75)

403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 49.20 17. (320.95)

18. Torstensson, Anna SWE 103B 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 33.15 7. 18.1 318.50

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.80 15. (61.95)

301B 1.7 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 31.45 18. (93.40)

401B 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 30.75 19. (124.15)

5231D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 37.80 18. (161.95)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 39.60 17. (201.55)

105B 2.6 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 31.20 20. (232.75)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 42.55 17. (275.30)

403B 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 43.20 18. (318.50)

19. El Batt, Lara SUI 103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 32.30 11. 18.2 311.75

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 28.00 20. (60.30)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 31.45 19. (91.75)

401A 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 31.50 20. (123.25)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 17. (162.85)

105C 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 28.80 25. (191.65)

203B 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 39.10 21. (230.75)

303C 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 37.80 20. (268.55)

403B 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 19. (311.75)

20. Iacazzi, Louna SUI 103B 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 7. 18.8 307.25

201B 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 15. (61.95)

301B 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 29.75 21. (91.70)

401A 1.8 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 28.80 22. (120.50)

5132D 2.2 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 34.10 23. (154.60)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 41.60 22. (196.20)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 43.70 17. (239.90)

303B 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 33.60 18. (273.50)

5233D 2.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 33.75 20. (307.25)
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21. Bonk, Felicitas GER 201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.00 12. 18.7 302.45

301B 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 26.35 24. (58.35)

401A 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 35.10 17. (93.45)

103B 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 31.45 18. (124.90)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 38.50 15. (163.40)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 42.55 16. (205.95)

303B 2.4 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 14.40 26. (220.35)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 44.40 21. (264.75)

105B 2.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 37.70 21. (302.45)

22. Mikynova , Eliska CZE 201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 31.20 17. 18.5 301.25

301B 1.7 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 28.05 23. (59.25)

103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 29.75 24. (89.00)

5132D 2.2 2.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 23.10 26. (112.10)

401A 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 32.40 28. (144.50)

403B 2.4 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 37.20 29. (181.70)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 37.95 27. (219.65)

303B 2.4 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 40.80 23. (260.45)

105C 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 40.80 22. (301.25)

23. Brammer, Grace RSA 401B 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 30.75 20. 18.7 293.20

103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 18. (61.35)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 29.60 22. (90.95)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 31.45 21. (122.40)

5331D 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 38.50 19. (160.90)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 13. (207.70)

105B 2.6 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 28.60 18. (236.30)

303B 2.4 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 19.20 25. (255.50)

5333D 2.6 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 37.70 23. (293.20)

24. Pippert, Muriel Colleen GER 201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 29.60 25. 19.0 289.60

301B 1.7 3.5 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 20.40 34. (50.00)

103B 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.30 29. (82.30)

401A 1.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 27.90 29. (110.20)

5132D 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 37.40 26. (147.60)

403B 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 26. (190.80)

105B 2.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 37.70 23. (228.50)

5134D 2.6 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 29.90 24. (258.40)

303B 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 31.20 24. (289.60)
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25. Magas, Lora CRO 103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 31.45 16. 18.7 283.65

301A 1.8 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 8. (66.55)

201B 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 30.40 10. (96.95)

401B 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 31.50 12. (128.45)

5132D 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 30.80 20. (159.25)

5134D 2.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 32.50 24. (191.75)

105B 2.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 37.70 22. (229.45)

403B 2.4 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 31.20 22. (260.65)

203B 2.3 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 23.00 25. (283.65)

26. Shanidze, Miriam GEO 401B 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 26.25 34. 18.3 283.30

103B 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 29.75 29. (56.00)

201B 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 25.60 30. (81.60)

301B 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 23.80 32. (105.40)

5132D 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 36.30 30. (141.70)

403B 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 39.60 30. (181.30)

105C 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 42.00 25. (223.30)

203B 2.3 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 28.75 26. (252.05)

5233D 2.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 31.25 26. (283.30)

27. Leschner, Katherine RSA 103B 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 28.90 28. 17.5 274.00

201B 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 26.40 30. (55.30)

301B 1.7 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 22.10 34. (77.40)

401B 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 24.00 35. (101.40)

5231D 2.1 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 36.75 32. (138.15)

403C 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 38.50 32. (176.65)

303C 2.1 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 17.85 34. (194.50)

105C 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 43.20 31. (237.70)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 36.30 27. (274.00)

28. Quaker, Isabella RSA 103B 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 22. 18.0 272.35

401B 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 27.75 24. (58.35)

201B 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 25.60 26. (83.95)

301B 1.7 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 26.35 28. (110.30)

5231D 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 32.55 29. (142.85)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 43.20 27. (186.05)

203B 2.3 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 27.60 29. (213.65)

105B 2.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 37.70 27. (251.35)

303C 2.1 3.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.0 21.00 28. (272.35)
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29. Sundfor, Sienna NOR 401B 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 27.75 30. 17.9 271.35

103B 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 28.90 28. (56.65)

201B 1.6 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 23.20 33. (79.85)

301B 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 28.90 30. (108.75)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 36.30 27. (145.05)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 37.95 28. (183.00)

303C 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 28.35 30. (211.35)

403B 2.4 5.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 34.80 30. (246.15)

105C 2.4 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 25.20 29. (271.35)

30. Johnsson Stjernström, Klara SWE 201B 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 17. 18.2 268.70

301B 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 28.90 22. (60.10)

401B 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 30.00 23. (90.10)

103B 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.05 24. (118.15)

5231D 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 33.60 25. (151.75)

203B 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 42.55 23. (194.30)

303B 2.4 3.5 2.5 4.5 3.5 3.0 24.00 28. (218.30)

5233D 2.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 30.00 28. (248.30)

403B 2.4 3.0 1.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 20.40 30. (268.70)

31. Sharia, Tekle GEO 401B 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 27.00 33. 17.4 265.25

103B 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 27.20 31. (54.20)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 29.60 27. (83.80)

301B 1.7 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 21.25 33. (105.05)

5132D 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 28.60 35. (133.65)

403C 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 37.40 33. (171.05)

105C 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 34.80 31. (205.85)

203C 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 30.00 32. (235.85)

5231D 2.1 4.5 3.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 29.40 31. (265.25)

32. Briano, Coralie MON 103B 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.90 28. 17.4 256.90

201B 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 28.80 27. (57.70)

301B 1.7 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 25.50 28. (83.20)

401B 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 27.75 27. (110.95)

5132D 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 29.70 31. (140.65)

105C 2.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 26.40 34. (167.05)

403C 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 27.50 33. (194.55)

203C 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.00 33. (228.55)

303C 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 28.35 32. (256.90)
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33. Beganovic, Jurja CRO 401B 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 27.75 30. 18.4 255.05

103B 1.7 5.0 3.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 26.35 32. (54.10)

201B 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 27.20 32. (81.30)

301B 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 22.95 34. (104.25)

5132D 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 33.00 33. (137.25)

403B 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 31. (180.45)

105B 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 45.50 24. (225.95)

203B 2.3 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 20.70 29. (246.65)

303B 2.4 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 1.5 8.40 33. (255.05)

34. Witek, Emilia POL 103B 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 27.20 32. 18.9 250.05

401A 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 34.20 17. (61.40)

201B 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 27.20 25. (88.60)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 30.60 23. (119.20)

5132D 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 36.30 22. (155.50)

403B 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 40.80 21. (196.30)

105B 2.6 1.5 0.5 0.0 1.0 1.0 x 6.50 32. (202.80)

5134D 2.6 2.0 2.0 4.0 2.5 3.5 20.80 34. (223.60)

203B 2.3 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 26.45 34. (250.05)

35. Kerzelova, Janika CZE 103B 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 23.80 35. 16.7 223.40

401B 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 24.00 35. (47.80)

201B 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 35. (76.60)

301B 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 29.75 31. (106.35)

5211A 1.8 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 28.80 34. (135.15)

403C 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 29.70 35. (164.85)

203B 2.3 1.5 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 11.50 35. (176.35)

104C 2.2 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 27.50 35. (203.85)

5221D 1.7 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 19.55 35. (223.40)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 8.1

PARTICIPANTS:  35   ROUNDS:  9   JUMPS:  315

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

JUDGES PANEL A

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Martin Wolfram

Referee

Heiko Alt

JU 1    Kathy   Brunner

JU 2    Lina   Damgaard

JU 3    Marko   Sutlovic

JU 4    Maria  Hoppe

JU 5    Michael   Whitney

Referee :

SUI

SWE

CRO

GER

AUS

JUDGES PANEL B

JU 1    Anna   Sless

JU 2    Eric   Sehn

JU 3    Suzanne   Benoit

JU 4    Norman   Becker

JU 5    Suzie   Collins

GBR

CAN

FRA

GER

AUS

Monika Dietrich GER

Assistant :

(1, 2, 3, 8, 9) ( 4, 5, 6, 7)

Speaker:

Sophie Mahnhardt GER
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